
 HAA Winners
 CALIFORNIA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS (NSSA #: 167306)

 La Clays
 Event #8 - HAA

 NSSA  Shooter  Score  Award  Payout
 144636  Baldwin, Clay  492  CH  $60.00

 277577  Bocks, Daniel  489  AA1  $24.00

 250500  Peter, Andy  474  AA2    

 172366  Cade, Brandon  389  AA3    

 271952  Cheng, Walter  471  B1  $24.00

 284379  Vanderford, Clint  466  B2    

 228890  Bernardi, Jack  460  B3    

 331181  Marks, Hunter  449  C1  $30.00

 107827  Frey, Andre  444  C2    

 155210  Miller, Murphy  434  C3    

 201651  Sheeley, Kirk  438  D1  $12.00

 169119  Berry, Jean  424  D2    

 155210  Miller, Murphy  434  VTRU    

 146108  Anderson, Rick  370  VT3    

 169119  Berry, Jean  424  SVCH    

 163774  Phelps, Keith  397  SVRU    

 169119  Berry, Jean  424  LYCH    

 271952  Cheng, Walter  471  MVCH    

 107827  Frey, Andre  444  MVRU    

 155210  Miller, Murphy  434  MV3    

 144636  Baldwin, Clay  492  2MCH    

 250500  Peter, Andy  474  2MCH    

 144636  Baldwin, Clay  492  2MRU    

 250500  Peter, Andy  474  2MRU    



 HAA Optional Class Purse Event
 CALIFORNIA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS (NSSA #: 167306)

 La Clays
 Event #8 - HAA

 NSSA  Shooter  Class  Score  Long Runs  Payout
 144636  Baldwin, Clay  AA  492  208 / 39  $20.00

 172366  Cade, Brandon  AA  389  85 / 10    

 228890  Bernardi, Jack  B  460  60 / 0  $10.00

 331181  Marks, Hunter  C  449  10 / 3  $20.00

 155210  Miller, Murphy  C  434  2 / 0    

 201651  Sheeley, Kirk  D  438  75 / 8  $10.00



 HAA Optional Concurrent Purse Event
 CALIFORNIA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS (NSSA #: 167306)

 La Clays
 Event #8 - HAA

 NSSA  Shooter  Class  Score  Long Runs  Payout
 331181  Marks, Hunter  JR  449  10 / 3  $10.00

 144636  Baldwin, Clay  SU  492  208 / 39  $10.00

 201651  Sheeley, Kirk  SS  438  75 / 8  $20.00

 172366  Cade, Brandon  SS  389  85 / 10    

 155210  Miller, Murphy  VT  434  2 / 0  $10.00

 163774  Phelps, Keith  SV  397  42 / 10  $10.00

 155210  Miller, Murphy  MV  434  2 / 0  $10.00
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